
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Becky Loft - (795570) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:37.06 434 F 15/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Co Manch Aq 3

2:37.46 430 H 17/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Co Manch Aq 2

2:38.08 425 H 29/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

2:38.32 424 H 29/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

2:38.35 423 H 13/04/13 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

2:38.66 421 H 30/11/13 Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation Blackpool Co Manch Aq 2

2:39.62 413 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Co Manch Aq 1

2:41.98 395 H 31/03/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

2:44.04 381 H 24/06/12 Central Lancs Age Group and Championships Wigan Co Manch Aq 3

2:56.73 304 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Co Manch Aq 3

2:58.07 297 H 05/11/11 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Bury Co Manch Aq 3

3:01.29 282 F 03/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

3:03.82 270 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Co Manch Aq 2

3:09.05 249 H 09/04/11 Harrogate District A B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 3

3:09.53 247 H 30/04/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

3:12.08 237 F 05/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Co Manch Aq 3

3:15.99 223 H 22/01/11 Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala Salford Co Manch Aq 3

3:16.39 222 H 23/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 2

3:25.05 195 H 31/10/10 City of Salford Gala Salford Co Manch Aq 2

3:28.71 185 F 04/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Co Manch Aq 3

3:37.56 163 H 24/04/10 Harrogate A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 3

3:43.00 151 H 23/01/10 Central Lancs Prelim Bury Co Manch Aq 3
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2:39.62 413 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Co Manch Aq 1

2:38.08 425 H 29/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

2:38.35 423 H 13/04/13 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

2:37.46 430 H 17/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Co Manch Aq 2

2:38.32 424 H 29/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Manch Aq 3

2:37.06 434 F 15/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Co Manch Aq 3

2:44.04 381 H 24/06/12 Central Lancs Age Group and Championships Wigan Co Manch Aq 3

2:41.98 395 H 31/03/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

2:58.07 297 H 05/11/11 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Bury Co Manch Aq 3

3:03.82 270 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Co Manch Aq 2

2:56.73 304 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Co Manch Aq 3

3:01.29 282 F 03/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

3:09.53 247 H 30/04/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Manch Aq 3

3:09.05 249 H 09/04/11 Harrogate District A B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 3

3:15.99 223 H 22/01/11 Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala Salford Co Manch Aq 3

3:12.08 237 F 05/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Co Manch Aq 3

3:25.05 195 H 31/10/10 City of Salford Gala Salford Co Manch Aq 2

3:16.39 222 H 23/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 2

3:28.71 185 F 04/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Co Manch Aq 3

3:37.56 163 H 24/04/10 Harrogate A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Manch Aq 3

3:43.00 151 H 23/01/10 Central Lancs Prelim Bury Co Manch Aq 3
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